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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12PARKVIEW LANES
USBC Certification: 698499

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 9 7 Team 7 308½ 167 ½ 835 42693 969 2641
2 10 8 HERE COMES THE BOOM 303 173 832 42420 960 2744
3 11 4 FTG 294½ 181 ½ 822 43009 972 2706
4 12 3 S&S ELECTRIC 273 203 807 42170 977 2763
5 1 9 INTEGRIOUS PEST SERVICES LLC 265 211 808 41532 947 2680
6 2 10 Team 10 247½ 228 ½ 814 41286 938 2615
7 3 11 HEIDI'S SOUPER SALADS 226½ 249 ½ 803 40974 973 2598
8 4 2 Team 2 213 263 786 40541 974 2570
9 5 1 YEAH !!!! 211 265 790 40823 990 2617

10 6 6 Team 6 205 271 783 39940 916 2575
11 7 5 FREEDOM FIGHTERS 181 295 781 39761 946 2552
12 8 12 Team 12 128 348 748 37836 867 2465

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 12 678 756 661 2095 11 <---> Team 6 845 707 621 2173 17
3-4 FTG 856 899 951 2706 24 <---> YEAH !!!! 821 816 748 2385 4
5-6 FREEDOM FIGHTERS 862 815 811 2488 15 <---> HEIDI'S SOUPER SALADS 839 792 856 2487 13
7-8 S&S ELECTRIC 977 849 826 2652 23 <---> Team 10 840 813 768 2421 5
9-10 HERE COMES THE BOOM 780 906 782 2468 10½ <---> INTEGRIOUS PEST SERVIC 856 870 804 2530 17½

11-12 Team 2 854 739 767 2360 6½ <---> Team 7 875 821 809 2505 21½

Individual High Averages
Men 229.53 RICH KOLLER 228.15 RYAN CARLISI 228.05 SEAN FUGERE
Women 195.49 KRISSY KOLLER 195.11 STEPHANIE FLORY 194.60 MELISSA BONNELL

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk36  05/08   9- 10  11-  2   1-  6   5- 12   7-  8   4-  3  Manually assigned
Most Improved Average

180 to 201.46 = +21.46 JOHN FISH SR 189 to 203.81 = +14.81 CJ LAWSON 156 to 170.30 = +14.30 JIM BANGS

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 977 S&S ELECTRIC 951 FTG 906 HERE COMES THE BOOM
Scratch Series 2706 FTG 2652 S&S ELECTRIC 2530 INTEGRIOUS PEST SERVICES

Men Scratch Game 300 SEAN FUGERE 289 MATT O'BRIEN 279 RICH KOLLER
Scratch Series 772 CHARLIE STEIN 748 SEAN FUGERE 741 RYAN CARLISI

Women Scratch Game 245 MELISSA BONNELL 224 MARLA CARR 223 KRISSY KOLLER
Scratch Series 619 STEPHANIE FLORY 618 KRISSY KOLLER 610 MARLA CARR

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2763 S&S ELECTRIC 2744 HERE COMES THE BOOM 2706 FTG
Scratch Game 990 YEAH !!!! 974 Team 2 973 HEIDI'S SOUPER SALADS

Men Scratch Series 814 RYAN CARLISI 790 RICH KOLLER 772 CHARLIE STEIN
Scratch Game 300 TERRY RUMMLER JR 300 SEAN FUGERE 300 BRENDAN CHARETTE

Women Scratch Series 720 MELISSA BONNELL 688 STEPHANIE FLORY 683 LISA POZZI
Scratch Game 289 KRISSY KOLLER 279 DORINE FUGERE 234 MARLA CARR

Team Rosters
1 - YEAH !!!!  Lane 5  Avg=790

Book Points Points High High
Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LISA M. POZZI 176 177 75.5 99.5 18602 105 253 683 174 204 173 551
MIKE POZZI 200 195 53.5 66.5 14105 72 258 717 155 174 152 481
ERIC S. GLOWACKI 199 204 72.0 83.0 18972 93 276 704 203 255 178 636
MATT O'BRIEN 213 214 76.0 94.0 21186 99 289 717 289 183 245 717
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2 - Team 2  Lane 4  Avg=786
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
TYLER CONKLIN 178 181 98.0 72.0 18557 102 258 651 192 183 190 565
TED LAWSON 181 189 74.0 71.0 15943 84 251 669 233 178 171 582
CJ LAWSON 195 203 69.0 76.0 16305 80 288 701 231 180 208 619
MICHAEL HARRISON 213 213 65.0 85.0 18587 87 290 749 a198 a198 a198 594

3 - S&S ELECTRIC  Lane 12  Avg=807
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
MARLA R. CARR 161 166 51.0 114.0 16324 98 234 610 224 201 185 610
WES FOLEY 195 198 77.0 88.0 19618 99 279 727 185 147 190 522
CHARLIE STEIN 215 215 100.5 69.5 22023 102 279 772 268 278 226 772
SEAN FUGERE 220 228 121.5 53.5 23945 105 300 791 300 223 225 748

4 - FTG  Lane 11  Avg=822
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
MICHAEL EAST 179 185 81.0 74.0 17242 93 243 632 0
KRISSY KOLLER 190 195 74.5 90.5 19354 99 289 679 204 223 191 618
BRIAN TIESMEYER 203 213 108.0 62.0 21769 102 279 718 204 238 213 655
RICH KOLLER 232 229 116.5 58.5 24101 105 287 790 180 246 279 705

5 - FREEDOM FIGHTERS  Lane 7  Avg=781
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DEKE KEYSER 191 186 100.0 75.0 19595 105 259 695 204 199 203 606
STEPHANIE L. FLORY 208 195 71.5 93.5 17560 90 275 688 212 203 204 619
GREG DAWIDOWICZ 209 200 61.5 103.5 19823 99 257 701 214 188 199 601
SAM ESPOSITO JR 198 200 67.5 92.5 17476 87 297 715 232 225 205 662

6 - Team 6  Lane 6  Avg=783
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
KEN CLARK 187 178 76.0 89.0 17689 99 247 646 219 172 150 541
MELISSA BONNELL 191 194 95.0 80.0 19849 102 278 720 245 178 155 578
BILL REBIK 211 203 61.0 96.0 17738 87 276 746 148 168 134 450
DENNIS J. BONNELL 210 208 79.5 90.5 20624 99 279 707 233 189 182 604

7 - Team 7  Lane 9  Avg=835
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
PJ IRELAND 200 198 71.0 94.0 18437 93 277 685 182 181 191 554
JOHN FISH SR 190 201 112.5 62.5 21153 105 278 757 233 187 163 583
DEREK A. FISH 212 214 93.5 76.5 19993 93 279 736 217 233 241 691
BRENDAN CHARETTE 200 222 88.0 42.0 17346 78 300 805 243 220 214 677

8 - HERE COMES THE BOOM  Lane 10  Avg=832
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
JIM BANGS 144 170 60.5 84.5 13794 81 257 628 147 183 146 476
STEPHEN ALLAN 189 211 97.0 48.0 17106 81 279 719 172 214 178 564
DOUGLAS WILLIAMS 222 223 125.0 45.0 22825 102 276 761 233 242 212 687
RYAN CARLISI 231 228 112.0 33.0 19849 87 299 814 228 267 246 741

9 - INTEGRIOUS PEST SERVICES LLC  Lane 1  Avg=808
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BILL LEVERT 187 179 93.5 81.5 18868 105 247 665 172 196 216 584
BRYAN K. CRAIG 189 188 71.0 89.0 18117 96 259 640 206 226 188 620
CHRIS CARR 205 215 98.0 77.0 22599 105 280 763 269 216 154 639
TERRY RUMMLER JR 229 226 100.0 75.0 23108 102 300 785 209 232 246 687
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10 - Team 10  Lane 2  Avg=814
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
TOM E. O'NEAL 193 192 17.0 23.0 4621 24 235 662 186 192 161 539
MARK A. SMITH 200 200 89.0 66.0 18228 91 257 698 247 226 225 698
BRIAN T. CARNEY 197 209 84.0 76.0 19464 93 269 711 a194 a194 a194 582
TIM LAWRENCE 220 213 83.0 87.0 21096 99 278 739 213 201 188 602

11 - HEIDI'S SOUPER SALADS  Lane 3  Avg=803
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BRUCE AUGSBERGER 163 182 19.0 11.0 3281 18 218 565 178 169 218 565
DORINE K. FUGERE 200 193 93.0 67.0 18607 96 279 672 0
SCOTT P. BROWN 219 209 77.0 83.0 20153 96 265 699 201 236 230 667
SAM BASS 219 219 46.0 44.0 11215 51 280 708 216 155 209 580

12 - Team 12  Lane 8  Avg=748
Book Points Points High High

Name Avg Avg Won Lost Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DARRELL MITCHELL 174 176 60.5 94.5 15350 87 254 627 161 161 166 488
JAMES NONNENMACHER 176 184 42.0 133.0 19393 105 246 652 165 217 224 606
JOHN WELTER 199 193 35.0 110.0 15105 78 259 652 211 233 146 590
JACOB GREEN 190 195 19.5 80.5 9402 48 256 710 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
DOUGLAS WILLIAMS 125.0 45.0 73.53 %
SEAN FUGERE 121.5 53.5 69.43 %
RICH KOLLER 116.5 58.5 66.57 %
JOHN FISH SR 112.5 62.5 64.29 %
RYAN CARLISI 112.0 33.0 77.24 %
BRIAN TIESMEYER 108.0 62.0 63.53 %
CHARLIE STEIN 100.5 69.5 59.12 %
TERRY RUMMLER JR 100.0 75.0 57.14 %
DEKE KEYSER 100.0 75.0 57.14 %
CHRIS CARR 98.0 77.0 56.00 %
TYLER CONKLIN 98.0 72.0 57.65 %
STEPHEN ALLAN 97.0 48.0 66.90 %
MELISSA BONNELL 95.0 80.0 54.29 %
BILL LEVERT 93.5 81.5 53.43 %
DEREK A. FISH 93.5 76.5 55.00 %
DORINE K. FUGERE 93.0 67.0 58.13 %
MARK A. SMITH 89.0 66.0 57.42 %
BRENDAN CHARETTE 88.0 42.0 67.69 %
BRIAN T. CARNEY 84.0 76.0 52.50 %
TIM LAWRENCE 83.0 87.0 48.82 %
MICHAEL EAST 81.0 74.0 52.26 %
DENNIS J. BONNELL 79.5 90.5 46.76 %
WES FOLEY 77.0 88.0 46.67 %
SCOTT P. BROWN 77.0 83.0 48.13 %

MATT O'BRIEN 76.0 94.0 44.71 %
KEN CLARK 76.0 89.0 46.06 %
LISA M. POZZI 75.5 99.5 43.14 %
KRISSY KOLLER 74.5 90.5 45.15 %
TED LAWSON 74.0 71.0 51.03 %
ERIC S. GLOWACKI 72.0 83.0 46.45 %
STEPHANIE L. FLORY 71.5 93.5 43.33 %
BRYAN K. CRAIG 71.0 89.0 44.38 %
PJ IRELAND 71.0 94.0 43.03 %
CJ LAWSON 69.0 76.0 47.59 %
SAM ESPOSITO JR 67.5 92.5 42.19 %
MICHAEL HARRISON 65.0 85.0 43.33 %
GREG DAWIDOWICZ 61.5 103.5 37.27 %
BILL REBIK 61.0 96.0 38.85 %
DARRELL MITCHELL 60.5 94.5 39.03 %
JIM BANGS 60.5 84.5 41.72 %
MIKE POZZI 53.5 66.5 44.58 %
MARLA R. CARR 51.0 114.0 30.91 %
SAM BASS 46.0 44.0 51.11 %
JAMES NONNENMACHER 42.0 133.0 24.00 %
JOHN WELTER 35.0 110.0 24.14 %
JACOB GREEN 19.5 80.5 19.50 %
BRUCE AUGSBERGER 19.0 11.0 63.33 %
TOM E. O'NEAL 17.0 23.0 42.50 %
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
RYAN V. AGUILAR 1934 9 214 211
JAMES ALAIMO 0 0 0 ___
BAILEY ALLAN 5041 24 210 200
JEFF AMODIE 0 0 0 ___
ERIC ANDERSON 651 3 217 195
SONNY ARASHIRO 0 0 0 ___
MIKE BARTLETT 0 0 bk184 184
TYLER C. BEATTY 600 3 200 194
WILL BEMIS SR 1744 9 193 196
BLAKE BRISCOE 2692 12 224 178
AARON BROUGHTON 4875 28 174 200
MIKE BUCHANAN 0 0 0 ___
CHAD CAMP 0 0 0 ___
DAVID L. CAUDILL 0 0 0 ___
JOHN P. CHARETTE 0 0 0 ___
BRENT CIQUERA 0 0 0 ___
K E CONRAD 0 0 0 ___
BOBBY CRAFT JR 0 0 0 ___
WYATT DENNINGTON 0 0 0 ___
HAROLD FISH 0 0 0 ___
JOHN FISH JR 609 3 203 205
STEVEN FLECK 5047 24 210 204
GEORGE FOX 3603 21 171 164
LARRY FRITZ 1066 6 177 200
DALE GREER 0 0 0 ___
EDDIE GRUMAN 0 0 0 ___
TIMOTHY GRUMAN 530 3 176 188
DALTON J. GRUZDAS 0 0 0 ___
JUSTIN W. HAGOOD 0 0 0 ___
DAVE HAIR 6104 30 203 205
TONY HYATT 0 0 bk202 202
JAMES J. JACOBY 1191 6 198 169

DUSTY KELLY 0 0 0 ___
JOHN KIERNAN 5307 30 176 157
PRESTON KOLLER 1769 9 196 189
STEVEN MALLORY 6645 39 170 152
LARRY MC GARVEY 10428 57 182 190
MICHAEL MC KENDRY 0 0 0 ___
JONATHAN MCNEAL 517 3 172 199
RALPH MEJIA 1718 9 190 180
CHRISTIAN MILLER 0 0 0 ___
RANDY MOAK 13884 75 185 189
NICHOLAS MONTALVO JR 0 0 0 ___
CODY MULLIS 1978 9 219 223
CARLOS NELSON 2904 15 193 200
DICK NEWHALL 0 0 0 ___
EVAN POSEY 550 3 183 200
PATRICK W. POZZI 0 0 bk198 198
LUCAS RABB 1818 9 202 210
ART RASH 597 3 199 200
JACOB REED 0 0 bk197 197
JEFF B. RICHITT 0 0 0 ___
DUSTY RITROVATO 2860 15 190 158
TREVOR ROBERTS 10814 45 240 230
KEVIN M. SMITH 0 0 0 ___
MARVIN SMITT 0 0 0 ___
TONY SOWELL 2027 15 135 130
GREG STEIN 0 0 0 ___
JEREMY TAYLOR 3765 21 179 199
TONY THOMPSON 1090 6 181 209
GLEN TRANNI 1606 9 178 191
ROBERT WOOD 613 3 204 193
THOMAS ZACHARY 2112 9 234 188
JOHN E. ZUEHLKE 1484 9 164 182

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
LISA G. CHARETTE 0 0 0 ___
LINDA COOPER 0 0 0 ___
DENISE GRIFFIN 0 0 0 ___

JAMIE MITCHELL 411 3 137 149
TAYLOR MITCHELL 0 0 0 ___
PEGGY RUMMLER 1655 9 183 179
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